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CERTIFICATE 

 

IATF 16949:2016 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

VDL Parree bv 
 
Spoorstraat 8, 5975 RK, Sevenum, NL, IATF USI: 6YHHGK 
for the scope of certification: 

Manufacturing of injection moulded parts and assemblies 
 
Without 8.3 Product Design 
 
(sites see annex) 

 
 

  

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. G2980-1223. 

Certificate registration no.: 
IATF No: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

160211022/5 
0515527 
2024-05-19 
2024-05-08 
2027-05-07 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-05-08 
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Annex to the certificate no. 160211022/5 
IATF no. 0515527 
 
valid from 2024-05-08 to 2027-05-07 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Supporting locations 
 
Location: 
VDL Parree BV 
NL-5928 PA, Venlo, Groot Egtenrayseweg 60 
Business field: 
logistics, warehousing 
 
Location: 
HQ VDL Group 
NL-5652 AW, Eindhoven, Hoevenweg 1 
Business field: 
finance, human resource, information technologies, policy making, strategic planning 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-05-08 


